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Subj: (no subject) 
Date: 12/16/2005 3:29:45 PM Eastern Standard Time 
From: Lori.Locker@kcpl.com 
To: Elam2000@aol.com 
CC: mutz@boulevard.com, Michael.Rowe@me00.kcpl.com, Melinda.Mangold@me00.kcpl.com, 
Nathan.Michael@me00.kcpl.com, Russ.Wiley@me00.kcpl.com, Joe.Rosa@me00.kcpl.com 
 
Greg, 
 
Please see the attached letter. I would like to send one via US Mail, can 
you please provide me with your new address. If you have any questions, 
please give me a call. 
 
Lori <<BB Detail 2.doc>> 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Friday, December 16, 2005 America Online: Elam2000 

 


